Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT	NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		ASSIGNMENT	ASSIGNMENT		
CONVEYING PART	Y DATA	,			
		Name	Execution Date		
Andrew Barnes			08/06/2008		
Gary VonderHaar			08/06/2008		
Joe Busateri			08/06/2008		
Matthew Hopkins			08/06/2008		
Dan Martin			08/06/2008		
RECEIVING PARTY	Υ DATA				
Name:	ame: MasterCard International, Inc.				
Street Address:	2000 Purcha	2000 Purchase Street			
City:	Purchase				
State/Country:	NEW YORK	NEW YORK			
Postal Code:	10577				
Property Type			Number		
		12191790			
CORRESPONDEN	CE DATA				
Fax Number:	(516)82	2-3582			
Correspondence w	, ,	Mail when the fax attempt is u	nsuccessful.		
Phone: 973-331-1700					
Email: LBUDZYN@HOFFMANNBARON.COM					
Correspondent Name: HOFFMANN & BARON, LLP Address Line 1: 6900 JERICHO TURNPIKE					
Address Line 1:6900 JERICHO TURNPIKEAddress Line 4:SYOSSET, NEW YORK 11791					
		1788-39			
ATTORNEY DOCK					
ATTORNEY DOCK		Tony A. Gayoso			
		Tony A. Gayoso	PATENT		

Total Attachments: 3 source=Assignment#page1.tif source=Assignment#page2.tif source=Assignment#page3.tif

For	🔀 U.S. and/or 🔀 Foreign Rights
For:	U.S.Application:
	U.S. Provisional Application;
	U.S.Patent; or
	PCT Application
By:	🛛 🖾 Inventors or 🛄 Presem Owners

ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION

In consideration of the payment by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNOR of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and for other good and valuable consideration,

ASSIGNORS: (inventor(s) or person(s) or entity(ies) who own the invention)

Andrew Barnes	Gary VonderHaar	Joe Busateri	
Name	Name	Name	
15 Quakers Place	18011 Pine Canyon Ct.	1389 Lake Knoll Drive	
Address	Address	Address	
O'Fallon, Missouri 63366	Wildwood, Missouri 63005-4938	Lake St. Louis, Missouri 63367	
U.S.A.	U.S.A.	U.S.A.	
Nationality	Nationality	Nationality	
Matthew Hopkins	Dan Martin		
Name	Name		
000 Charles Date Balance	13701 Casis Visso Datas		
922 Shady Path Drive	<u>11701 Craig View Drive</u>		
Address	Address		
St. Peters, Missouri 63376	Saint Louis, Missouri 63146		
U.S.A.	U.S.A.		
Nationality	Nationality		
	to to internet internet in an and an internet of the second states	and a second of the SCHOL and the field and the School and	

(If assignment is by person or entity to whom invention was previously assigned and this was recorded in PTO add the following)

Recorded on

Reel _____

hereby sells, assigns and transfers to

Assignment of Invention - Page 1 of 3

PATENT REEL: 021391 FRAME: 0690

ASSIGNEE:

MasterCard International, Inc. (Type or print name of ASSIGNEE)

2000 Purchase Street

Address

Purchase, NY 10577

U.S.A.

Nationality

and the successors, assigns and legal representatives of the ASSIGNEE,

(complete one of the following)

\sim	7
1	3
}	7
{	Ł

the entire right, title and interest an undivided _____ percent (____%) interest

for the United States and its territorial possessions

 \boxtimes

and in all foreign countries, including all rights to claim priority,

in and to any and all improvements which are disclosed in the invention entitled:

INTERACTIVE NAVIGATION OF A DATAFLOW PROCESS IMAGE

and which is found in

(check and complete (a), (b), (c), (d), (e), (f), or (g))

(a)	\boxtimes	U.S. patent application executed on even date herewith
(b)		U.S. patent application executed on
(c)		U.S. provisional application naming the above inventor(s) for the above-identified
		invention.
		Express Mail label No.:, mailed:
		To comply with 37 CFR 3.21 for recordal of this assignment, I, an ASSIGNOR
		signing below, hereby authorize and request my attorney to insert below the filing
		date and application number when they become known
(d)		U.S. provisional application Serial Nofiled on
(e)	\Box	International application No. PCT//
(f)	\square	U.S. Patent No issued
		A change of address to which correspondence is to be sent regarding patent
		maintenance fees is being sent separately.
(g)	\boxtimes	and any legal equivalent thereof in a foreign country, including the right to claim
		priority

Assignment of Invention - Page 2 of 3

PATENT REEL: 021391 FRAME: 0691 and, in and to, all Letters Patent to be obtained for said invention by the above application or any continuation, division, renewal, or substitute thereof, and as to Letters Patent any re-issue or re-examination thereof.

ASSIGNOR hereby covenants that no assignment, sale, agreement or encumbrance has been or will be made or entered into which would conflict with this assignment.

ASSIGNOR further covenants that ASSIGNEE will, upon its request, be provided promptly with all pertinent facts and documents relating to said invention and said Letters Patent and legal equivalents as may be known and accessible to ASSIGNOR and will testify as to the same in any interference, litigation or proceeding related thereto and will promptly execute and deliver to ASSIGNEE or its legal representatives any and all papers, instruments or affidavits required to apply for, obtain, maintain, issue and enforce said application, said invention and said Letters Patent and said equivalents thereof which may be necessary or desirable to carry out the purposes thereof.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I/We have hereunto set hand and seal this

WARNING: Date of signing must be the same as the date of execution of the application if item (a) was checked above.

Date:	x AUQ - 6 , 2008	x Ah Ba
Date:	$\frac{\mathbf{x} AUQ (0, 2008)}{\text{Date of signing}}$	Andréw Barnes X Acy Condic Alacan Gary VonderHaar
Date:	x AUI-U 200E Date of signifug	Joe Busateri
Date:	x Aug - Q, 2008 Date of signing	X Matthew Hopkins
Date:	x AUG-U, 2008 Date of signing	X Dan Martin

NOTE: No witnessing, notarization or legalization is necessary. If the assignment is notarized or legalized then it will only be prima facie evidence of execution 35 USC 261. Use next page if notarization is desired.

Notarization or Legalization Page Added.

298549_1 DOC

Assignment of Invention - Page 3 of 3

PATENT REEL: 021391 FRAME: 0692

RECORDED: 08/14/2008